IODP-MSP (Exp. 364) VISUAL SECTION UNIT DESCRIPTION

Site
{7

10

20

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

Hole Core Type | Section Date Time Observers
A | 23| R 2 s N T
2 g8
e
§ o
Veinsand § 5 o e
Lithology Alteration & 8 4 Description
X g =
M P cols ’7L S YR ,///y
TG R,
avt‘\xz.~i£‘ é‘- oGV ':‘r{)
Coocvse Qr > v
i C=l26m  bostite vk (~te%
A \ e Ec ¥
7/ (:N-:?;: A \A G4 t oo
}b:] v [ r 9 Q»ay & /s
214 | ) '
TG [ g 01 Lol qre e{l
Gyveniboid o

s w e
é;vm.‘,ix

VS T

Fec}u R [g’\lﬂld-{.g;:aw a :z.aewf( s

wo.{h)‘rfi

7

ome an Wn, ¢
Weeslly 4 2.4 :
7
L
| T G e
¢ 4 Bkl m
ey

e A O " |
\_}J o o \‘*\ ¢\ 0 1, (t \rpD ‘ (Bs 'r

&t 4



